
 

 

 

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE A  
(M S DHONI) 

TIME  
MOR 

TIME  
AFT 

START FROM SCHOOL 7:50 AM 12:40 PM 

SECTOR 71- B BLOCK GATE 5(NEAR KAILASH HOSPITAL) 8:02 AM 12.52 PM 

    KAVISHA (PP C)    

SECTOR 71 METRO APARTMENTS 8:07 AM 12:57 PM 

ESHIKA SHARMA (PP G)   

SECTOR 70- PAN OASIS, GATE NO.2 8:09 AM 12:59 PM 

 ISHAAN GOEL (PS C)   

SECTOR 118- SUPERTECH ROMANO 8:16 AM 1:06 PM 

YUVAAN VARDHAN  (PP A) 
HRIDHAAN VARDHAN(PS D) 

  

SECTOR 119- UNITECH UNIHOMES, MAIN GATE 8:19 AM 1:09 PM 

 AVYUKT MALIK (PS D)   

 SECTOR 120- R. G. RESIDENCY, GATE NO. 5 8:22 AM 1:12 PM 

 AARAV JAIN (PP G) 
 VARENYA SINGH (PP G) 
 RIYANSH SAXENA (PP E) 

  

SECTOR 120- PRATEEK LAUREL, MAIN GATE 8:24 AM 1:14 PM 

 MANVI AGARWAL (PP D)   

NEAR RAGHAV GLOBAL SCHOOL 8:26 AM 1:16 PM 

RUDRA CHOUDHARY (PP B) 
ISHIR GUPTA (PS B) 

  

SECTOR 61-NEAR PRATEEK FEDORA 8:36 AM 1:26 PM 

  ANAISHA T (PP F)   

SECTOR 61 NEAR LIFE CARE HOSPITAL 8:38 AM   1:28 PM 

AVNI CHAUHAN ( PP D)   

SHATABDI VIHAR, SECTOR 52 8:40 AM 1:30 PM 

JHANVI MUDGAL (PS C) 
SAANVI CHAUDHARY (PP C) 

  

SECTOR 53- KANCHAN JUNGA (GATE NO. 3) 8:42 AM 1:32 PM 

 RISHVI DHAR (PS E)   

SECTOR 53- KANCHAN JUNGA (GATE NO. 2) 8:43 AM 1:33 PM 

 NAVYA PARASHAR (PS D)   

SECTOR 53- KANCHAN JUNGA (GATE NO. 1) 8:44 AM 1:34 PM 

 VYOM THAKUR (PS C)   

SCHOOL    8:50 AM 1:40 PM 



 

                     

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE B 

(ABHINAV BINDRA) 
TIME 

MOR 

TIME 

AFT 

START FROM SCHOOL 
 07.50 12.40 

SECTOR – 12 - ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL  07.55 12.45  
M A HASINI  (PPG) 

  

SECTOR -12 METRO HOSPITAL  07.57 12.47 

ARNAV JAISWAL ( PPA) 

  

SANKALP CHOUDHARY  (PPC)   12.52 

Federal Bank  
 

 

PAVIT SHAH (PSC) 
 

 
MAYANK LALWANI    (PPD) 

 

 

Shiv Mandir  08.05 12.55 

HANSHIKA MEGHAVINI (PS E)   

SECTOR-62 RAJAT VIHAR   08.07      12.57 

AVYAN SINGH   (PS A) 
  

SECTOR-62, HCL TOWERS  08.15       01.05 

EKAAGRA SINGH   (PPB)   

SECTOR 62, NIRUPAM VATIKA  08.16     01.06 
 

AAYANSH BHATT     (PPF)   

SECTOR 62, TRIKUTA HILLS/ TOT MALL  08.18       01.08  

TAPASYA UNNIKRISHNAN    (PPG)   

SECTOR 62, JAGDAMBE APARTMENTS  08.20       01.10 

VAMIKA NAITHANI  ( PSB)  AFTERNOON ONLY   

KRUSHANK MISHRA    (PPB)   

SHRESTH DHAYAL (PPD)  08.21       01.11 

 SECTOR 62 OVERSEAS TOWERS  08.26       01.16 

KRISHIKA MISHRA  (PSB)   

SECTOR 62 INDIAN OIL  08.27       01.17 

CHAARVI AGRAWAL (PS E)   

SECTOR 34, SUPERTECH  08.36   01.26  

ATHARV   (PSA) MORNING ONLY 
  

AADYA MISHRA (PPF) 
  

YAJURVEDIKA SINGH (PPD) 
  

SIDDHANT SWAPNIL VERMA (PPC)   

AADVIK MISHRA  (PPB) 
  

SECTOR-34, NILGIRI- 3  08.41  01.31 

RUDRA P.S (PPG)   

SECTOR -34, HIMGIRI APARTMENTS  08.42   01.32 

DARSH MISHRA (PPB)   

SECTOR- 34, UDAYAGIRI 2 APARTMENTS  08.43  01.33 

LAVANYA RAJPOOT (PSC)   



 

SECTOR-34, B-10 MARKET  08.45  01.35 

RIAAN SINGH (PS A)   

NTPC Main Gate Bus Stop Sec 33  08.47  01.37 

ADVAIT SINGH LALHAL  (PSD)   

SECTOR-35, GARIMA VIHAR  08.49  01.39 

SIA RASTOGI  (PPA) 
  

TAANVI DAS  (PPA) 
  

ISHIT VYAS   (PPC) 
  

ISHI VYAS  (PPD) 
  

SCHOOL 
 09.00        01.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE C (MITHALI RAJ) 
TIME  
MOR 

TIME  
AFT 

START FROM SCHOOL 07:50  12:40 

HOMES 121, SECTOR 121-GATE 2 08:43 01.00 

1. AKSHAT PRATAP SINGH (PS E) 
2. SUHANA (PP A) 
3. RIYANSH PATEL (PP D) 
4. ARJUN SRIVASTAVA (PP E) 
5. RUHANI RUSTAGI (PP E) 
6. AGAMVEER (PP F) 
7. AARAV DAS (XI-A) 

  

GAUR CITY-1: EXOTICA 08:13 01:05 

1. KIAAN SHARMA (PP E) 
2. AARADHYA KUMAR (XI-A) 

  

GAUR CITY -2: 10TH  AVENUE  08:16 01:08 

11TH AVENUE  08:17 01:09 

1. YUVAAN SRIVASTAVA (PP A) 
2. YUVAAN CHATURVEDI (PP A) 
3. ANAISHA YADAV (P S B) 
4. YUVIKA UPADHAYAY (PPD) 

  

12TH AVENUE  08:18 01:10 

1.  DHAANVI NIGAM (PP G) 
2. BHANU PRATAP SINGH (PP C) 
3. AGRIM SINGH (PP D) 

  

14TH AVENUE 08:20 01:12 

1. AARATRIKA SENGUPTA(PP E) 
2. ANIKA SINGH (PP C) 
3. SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH (PP D) 

  

16TH AVENUE 08:22 01:14 

1. SHIVANSH SINGH (PS D)   

MAHAGUN 08:25 01:17 

1. DHAIRYA SINGH (PS D) 
2. SHARVIN SHARMA (PP B) 
3. YUVRAJ SINGH (PP E) 
4. LAVANYA SHANKER(PP F) 

  

GAUR CITY -1   08:28 01:20 

7TH AVENUE 08:32 01:26 

1. TEERTH SHARMA (PP G) 
2. ADITYA ASHISH (XI-A) 

  



 

SHABERI CROSSING 08:36 01:30 

1. MAHIKA VERDHIYA (PP D)   

D-MART NEAR LOTUS VALLEY INT SCHOOL - 01:35 

1. SANCHIT RAJ (XI-A) 
2. PRAGYA (XII-B) 
3. SAKSHAM SHUKLA (XII-A) 

  

SCHOOL  08:55 01:55 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE D (VIRAT KOHLI) TIME  
MOR 

TIME  
AFT 

SCHOOL 7:50 AM 12:40 PM 

SECTOR-75, J.M.AROMA/INDOSAM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 

1.REEVA GUPTA (PS A) 
    2.BHAVYANSH UPADHYAY (PP E) 
    3.VAISHNAVI SAXENA (PP G) 
    4.RITISHA BISWAS (PP G) 
    5.AADHYA AGARWAL (PP E) 

  

SECTOR 75, GOLF AVENUE-II 8:02 AM 1:03 PM 

SECTOR-75, APEX ATHENA 8:04 AM 1:05 PM 

1. INAAYA GUPTA KAR (PS D) 
2. KIAAN DIXIT (PS C) 
3. TANUSH CHAURASIYA (PPF) 

  

SECTOR-75, PANCHSHEEL PRATISHTHA 8:05 AM 1:06 PM 

1. KRISHIV BHADANI (PP A) 
2. ARSHIKA CHATURVEDI (PPF) 

  

SECTOR-75, MAXBLIS WHITEHOUSE (G.NO.1) 8:06 AM 1:07 PM 

1.SHAGUN CHAURASIA (PP C)   

SECTOR-75, GOLF CITY MARKET 8:09 AM 1:08 PM 

1. AADRIKA AGARWAL (PS E) 
2. RUDRISHA SRIVASTAVA (PS E) 
3. ANIKA GARG (PS B) 
4. AARIV AGARWAL (PS B) 
5. AASHVI SHIVHARE (PS A) 

  

SECTOR-74 SUPERTECH CAPE TOWN GATE NO:2 8:11 AM 1:12 PM 

1. SHRIYAM KISHORE (PP B) 
2.  ABHISHTDA SHUKLA (PP B) 
3. DIVISHA PANDEY (PP F) 
4. KIAAN RAI (PPD) 
5. SAANVI MODI (PPD) 
6. ADVIKA CHAUHAN (PPB) 

  

SECTOR – 74 AJNARA GRAND HERITAGE 8:13 AM 1:14 PM 

1. ANAYA S. ABIDI (PS E) 
2.TEJAS AERON (PS A) 
3. SANAYA CHAUHAN (PP B) 
4. HRIDHAAN SINGH (PPC) 

  

SECTOR-74 SUPERTECH CAPE TOWN GATE NO:1 8:15 AM 1:16 PM 

1. VEDANT SHARAN (PS B) 
2. MRIGAANK DIXIT (PP G) 
3. AASHVEE VERMA (PP E) 
4. AADISHAKTI SWASTIKA JHA (PPB) 

  

SECTOR-77, GRIH PRAVESH 8:17 AM 1:20 PM 

1. VAANI SHARMA (PS C)   



 

 

 

     SECTOR- 77, ANTRIKSH KANBALL 8:18 AM 1:20 PM 

2. SAATVIK SONI (PP G)   

SECTOR-77, ANTRIKSH FOREST 8:20 AM 1:22 PM 

1. SHASHANK THAKUR (PS B)   

SECTOR 77- CIVITECH SAMPRITI     8:21 AM 1:23 PM 

1. SHARMISHTHA N. (PS E)   

    SECTOR 77 -ELITE HOMES 8:19 AM       1:25 PM 

1. SHIVANSH RAI (PP G) 
2. PRANSHI P. NANDAN(PPF) 
3. SHASHANK 
4. SHAANVI KHANDELWAL (PP G) 

  

  SECTOR-77- PRATEEK WISTERIA (GATE 1) 8:20 AM    1:26 PM 

  SECTOR-77- PRATEEK WISTERIA (GATE 2) 8:21 AM    1:27 PM 

1. DIVIT GUPTA (PP E) 
2. ARADHYA DEWAN (PP F) 

  

     SECTOR-76- SKYTECH MATROTT 8:23 AM        1:28 PM 

1. ADVIKA SINGH (PPA)   

 SECTOR-76  J M ORCHID 8:24 AM 1:30 PM 

1. SAMAKSH ANAND KAIN (PS B)   

 SECTOR- 76 ADITYA CELEBRITY HOMES 8:25 AM 1:35 PM 

1. JISHA GUPTA (PS E)   

     SECTOR-50 MANAV RACHNA-MAIN ROAD      8:33 AM     12:55 PM 

1. ATHARV (ONLY IN THE AFTERNOON)- (PS B)   

     SECTOR-51, MAIN ROAD      8:34 AM      12:50 PM 

1. SAMRIDHI JHA (PS C)   

     SECTOR-51 K.V. GOL CHAKKAR 8:35 AM       12:51 PM 

     SECTOR 50- ALOK VIHAR 8:40 AM       12:52 PM 

      SCHOOL 8:50 AM        1:55 PM 



 

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE E (SAURAV GANGULY) 
TIME  
MOR 

TIME  
AFT 

START FROM SCHOOL 7:50am 12:40pm 

SECTOR 49-OPPOSITE PRAYAG HOSPITAL 7:57 01:06 

1 SHALLY  SAINI   (PPB)   

SECTOR 49- YAMAHA VIHAR   

  2 HARGUN KAUR   (PSC) 
 3  MANSHIKA MISHRA  (PSD) 

  

SECTOR-49, HINDON VIHAR 8:06 01:12 

  4 SHRAVYA GUPTA PS D 
   5 AYANSH MITTAL  (PPF) 

  

SECTOR 107, SUNWORLD VANALIKA 8:12 01:16 

7 VAMIKA   (PPF) 
  8 RUHAAN SINHA  (PPF) 

  

GREAT VALUE SHARNAM MAIN ROAD(GATE NO.1) 8:19 1:22 

    9 AARNA SINGH (PS D) 
   10 AVIRAJ SINGH  (PPE)  

  

SECTOR 82 KENDRIYA VIHAR (MAIN ROAD) 8:29 1:32 

  11 HETASH KAUL   (PSB) 
   12 HETAKSHI KAUL   (PSA) 
   13 ARNIMA MATHUR    (PSD) 
   14 ARNIKA MATHUR    (PSD) 
   15 SAAKSH KUMAR MISHRA   (PSC) 
   16 AADITYA JOSHI   (PPA) 
   17 ANANT RANJAN  (PPG) 
  18 NISHIKA GARG (PP G) 

   19 ANVI SINHA   (PPA) 

  

SECTOR 100,  
LOTUS BOULEVARD (G.NO. 1) 

8:39 1:42 

SECTOR 100, PATHWAYS (MAIN ROAD) 8:40 1:42 

SECTOR 100, CENTURY APARTMENT (G.NO. 1 BACK SIDE) 8:41 1:41 

   

SECTOR 100, LOTUS BOULEVARD (G.NO. 5) 8:42 1:42 

19 SHAURYA ASWAL  (PSE) 
 20 ANAYA  RASTOGI  (PPF) 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECTOR 46 GARDENIA GLORY 8:47 1:47 

  21 ADITYA SARKAR   (PP G) 
  22 SWARA SHEKHAR   (PPC) 

  

SECTOR 99, main Road U Turn 8:49 1:49 

23 FATIMA NASIR  (PPC) 
 24 VIDYA   MALLIK (PPE) 
 25 SHANVI SINGH  (PPE) 
26 SHANVI SRIVASTAVA (PP E) 

  

SECTOR-45, BEFORE CANARA BANK 8:52 1:52 

27 SHAANVI MISHRA  (PPE) 
  28 RUDRA CHAUHAN  (PPE) 

  

SECTOR-37 GATE NO:2(NEAR SHASHI CHOWK) 8:53 12:56 

29 KAVYA  YADAV  (PPF)   

SECTOR-29 PARK VIEW APARTMENT 8:54 12:50 

30 AKSHAJ AGNIHOTRI   (PPB)   

SECTOR-30 SUPER SPECIALTY HOSPITAL 8:56 12:47 

31 DHRASIKA CHAUDHARY  (PSA)   

SCHOOL 9am 2PM 



 

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE F (VIJAY AMRITRAJ)  TIME  
MOR 

TIME  
AFT 

 START FROM SCHOOL 07:50 AM 12.40 PM 

 AMRAPALI SILICON CITY (GATE 2) 08:05 AM 01:00 PM 

1. PRANSHUL PRABH (PS A) 
2. KANISHK AHIRWAR (PP C) 
3. DRISSANA SINGH (PP G) 

  

 AMRAPALI PRINCELY (BACK) 08:06 AM 01:01 PM 

1. ARATRIKA (PS D) 
2. ABHITA RAWAT (PP F) 

  

 SETHI MAX ROYAL 08:08AM 01:03 PM 

1. ATHARV SINHA  (PSE)   

SECTOR-79, HILSTON GREENS 08:12 AM 01:09 PM 

1. VIRAJ SINGH (MOR) (PPC)   

SECTOR-79, GAUR SPORTSWOOD 08:13 AM 01:10 PM 

1. TAMANNA KASHYAP(PSC)   

SECTOR-79, CIVITECH STADIA 08:15 AM 01:12 PM 

1. ARYAV SINGHAL (PPB)   

SECTOR-79, MAHAGUN MIRABELLA 08:16 AM 01:13 PM 

1. SHREYAN KHANDELWAL (PS A)   

SECTOR-79, ELITE GOLF GREENS  08:18 AM 01:15 PM 

1. AARYA PANDEY (PPA) 
2. MANVIK DHAWAN (PPB) 

  

SECTOR-78 ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 2 (MAIN GATE) 08:19 AM 01:16 PM 

1. AGAMJOT  KAUR (PPA) 
2. TARANJOT SINGH (PSB) 

  

SECTOR 78 ASSOTECH WINDSOR COURT 08:20 AM 01:17 PM 

1. ANAYA SINGH (PPG)   

SECTOR-78, HYDE PARK (GATE NO 3) 08:21 AM 01:18 PM 

1. JAI AGRAWAL (PSD) 
2. KRIDHA VERMA (PSB) 
3. TANVISH DHAMIJA (PSA) 
4. DHANIKA CHITKARA (PPC) 
5. AADHYA SINGH (PP G) 
6. YASHIKA SINGH (PPE) 
7. SHIVANSH PATRO (PPF) 

  

SECTOR-78, ADITYA URBAN CASA (EXIT GATE) 08:24 AM 01:21 PM 

1. RADHYA BARDWAJ (PS E) 
2. YUVAAN BHARADWAJ (PS E) 

  



 

 

 

SECTOR-78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 1 (GATE NO. 3) 08:26 AM 01:23 PM 

1. VERONICAA TIWARI (PS A) 
2. ANAYA BISHT (PS)  
3. DIYAN RAJ TIWARI (PPC) 
4. AMAY SATYEN CHAUBEY (PPC) 

  

SECTOR-78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 1 (GATE NO. 2) 08:27 AM 01:24 PM 

1. ABEER CHAWLA (PPA) 
2. REEVA YADAV (PSB) 

  

SECTOR-49, HANUMAN MANDIR 08:35 AM 01.32PM 

1. VEER MEROTHIA (PPA)   

SCHOOL 08:50 AM 01:45 PM 


